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офис 1

Вид Застроена
   площ

Общи
части

Двор
тераса

85.01 14.34 166.03
офис 2
офис 3 115.80
офис 4 103.04

офис
офис
офис

17.18 48.74
21.93 82.34
18.33 490.84

офис
96.48

Oбщо

99.35
113.66
137.73
121.37
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